Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
LED Stanley Troffer:
Description:
Our LED Stanley Troffer is your classic recessed
troffer which gives off a consistent, balanced

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
Electrical Data:
• Input power: Stays consistent over life
• Input Voltage: 100-277VAC
• Operating Temperature:-13°F ~  104°F
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective &
refractive optical components achieves a
uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light
distribution, balancing the high delivery of
high illuminance levels on horizontal surfaces
with an ideal amount of light on walls and
vertical surfaces, increasing perception of
spaciousness.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
SERIES NUMBER WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILPNLSTHL
ILPNLSTHL
27W - 23 IN / 3,375
36W -23 IN / 4,500
40W - 47 IN /5,000
50W - 47 IN / 6,250
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
WH - WHITE
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPNLSTHL 36w 4 WH MS
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
MS - MOTION SENSOR
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
SHIPPED INSTALLED
Photometrics:
5 - 5000K
35 - 3500K
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date: